é""ﬁ‘

&
%

"-

TRIMARASPORTS.COM P o nrr
RACE LIKE YOU MEAN IT.
TRIMARASPORTS.COM
Last
Name First Name | Age | Gender | Bib# Time | Award
Chunga Sumaili 36 | MALE 1213 0:37:42 | 1st Male
Hernandez Lucio 36 | MALE 1299 0:41:50 | 2nd Male
Rollner Corey 41 | MALE 1297 0:44:00 | 3rd Male
Farley Helen 22 | FEMALE 1222 0:44:13 | 1st Female
2nd
Tocci Andrea 23 | FEMALE 1288 0:44:15 | Female
Hayes Chris 30 | MALE 1236 0:44:44 | 4th Male
Ellard Lauren 28 | FEMALE 1220 0:44:58 | 3rd Female
Oscar Daniel 47 | MALE 1266 0:45:09 | 5th Male
Eary Heather 42 | FEMALE 1219 0:46:29 | 5th Female
Fitzgerald Colleen 39 | FEMALE 1226 0:46:29 | 4th Female
Maidman Gregory 47 | MALE 1251 0:47:37 | 6th Male
Riley Meredith 31 | FEMALE 1271 0:48:00 | 6th Female
Rimler Leiba 30 | FEMALE 1272 0:50:25 | 7th Female
Howard Alex 30 | MALE 1240 0:51:53 | 7th Male
Croston Linda 31 | FEMALE 1216 0:52:13 | 8th Female
Gonzalez J) 36 | MALE 1232 0:54:02 | 8th Male
Tajima Laura 30 | FEMALE 1286 0:54:12 | 9th Female
Stalberg Mikail 36 | MALE 1300 0:54:51 | 9th Male
10th
Remillard Danielle 30 | FEMALE 1270 0:54:59 | Female
Smalley Michael 33 | MALE 1283 0:55:03 | 10th Male

S'll'amn RA

Place

A W N -

O 00 N o U

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20



McCormack Jacque 34 | FEMALE 1254 0:55:22
Oh Jung-Hea 40 | FEMALE 1265 0:55:23
Hentschel Stefanie 25 | FEMALE 1237 0:55:25
Joachim Florian 28 | MALE 1242 0:55:25
Kurowicki Jennifer 26 | FEMALE 1245 0:56:12
Bishop Jennifer 32 | FEMALE 1203 0:56:40
Buchbinder Alison 31 | FEMALE 1208 0:56:40
Wiener Janet 35 | FEMALE 1295 0:57:48
Fox Rachel 36 | FEMALE 1227 0:57:50
Brown Tracy 27 | FEMALE 1207 0:58:06
Li Jacky 38 | MALE 1250 0:58:08
Shepard Lily 23 | FEMALE 1280 0:58:08
Castro Mia 26 | FEMALE 1210 0:58:50
Castro Eliza 23 | FEMALE 1211 0:58:51
Millea Anna 30 | FEMALE 1259 0:59:06
Ner Andre 50 | MALE 1263 0:59:29
Harnevo Oren 36 | MALE 1235 1:00:17
Sukach Kseniia 25 | FEMALE 1284 1:00:51
Chan Suzanne 27 | FEMALE 1212 1:02:20
Swasbrook Daniel 37 | MALE 1285 1:02:20
Leary Alison 53 | FEMALE 1247 1:03:00
Leary Kara 23 | FEMALE 1248 1:03:00
Gretano Michele 31 | FEMALE 1233 1:03:53
Herman Katie 24 | FEMALE 1238 1:04:07
Horner Kylie 25 | FEMALE 1239 1:04:07
Blancero Thomas 29 | MALE 1204 1:04:20
Quinlan Cassandra 28 | FEMALE 1268 1:04:20
Lemaire Clara 31 | FEMALE 1249 1:05:13
Hughes Talia 23 | FEMALE 1241 1:06:45
Torres Rowena 41 | FEMALE 1290 1:07:27
Acevedo Ferny 25 | MALE 1201 1:07:45
dasilva suzanna 28 | FEMALE 1217 1:08:07
Marino Madelyn 35 | FEMALE 1253 1:08:26
Bridenbaugh | Alexis 23 | FEMALE 1206 1:08:59

Best
Dressed

Facial Hair

Best
Couple
Best
Couple

Best

Dressed

Best
Sneaker

Best
Sneaker

21

22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54



Shepard Emma 23 | FEMALE 1281 1:09:34
Kaszas Carolena 49 | FEMALE 1243 1:10:34
Narita Tomomi 30 | FEMALE 1262 1:11:50
Takemura Yukiko 31 | FEMALE 1287 1:11:50
Mesk Christina 32 | FEMALE 1258 1:11:58
Lambre Stephanie 32 | FEMALE 1246 1:13:37
CAO LOUIE 29 | MALE 1209 1:14:26
Bianculli Michele 37 | FEMALE 1202 1:25:55
blanco cary 49 | MALE 1205
Loraine
Cincotta Cincotta 38 | FEMALE 1214
Cohen Michal 39 | FEMALE 1215
De Asis-Ner Maria Elena 45 | FEMALE 1218
Evron Inbar 41 | FEMALE 1221
Feigin Katherine 34 | FEMALE 1223
Feld Samatha 30 | FEMALE 1224
FitzGerald Samantha 31 | FEMALE 1225
Frye Maggie 29 | FEMALE 1228
Garay Rosela 37 | FEMALE 1229
Gedeon Jemima 30 | FEMALE 1230
Gobel Molly 35 | FEMALE 1231
Hall Catherine 27 | FEMALE 1234
Katz Sarah 24 | FEMALE 1244
Maniego Katrina 27 | FEMALE 1252
Mehmedagic | Amina 30 | FEMALE 1255
Menter Michael 31 | MALE 1256
Mercer Miko 28 | FEMALE 1257
Miller Jennifer 27 | FEMALE 1260
Mondo Stephanie 31 | FEMALE 1261
Nieders Jessica 27 | FEMALE 1264
Peterson Leigh 25 | FEMALE 1267
Raheb Jennifer 34 | FEMALE 1269
Rivers April Joy 24 | FEMALE 1273
Ruderman Anne 35 | FEMALE 1274
Salvia Daisy 36 | FEMALE 1275
Samwell Katy 42 | FEMALE 1276
Schemes Gilnei 42 | MALE 1277
Schmitzler Alison 25 | FEMALE 1278

Photo
Finish
Photo
Finish

55
56
57
58
59

60

61
62



Shellman Xavier 33 | FEMALE 1279
Silverman Lee 39 | MALE 1282
Tomson Bailey 27 | FEMALE 1289
VLANIS GEORGIA 38 | FEMALE 1291
Warren Peter 64 | MALE 1292
Weber Sara 32 | FEMALE 1293
Weiner Hope 46 | FEMALE 1294
Wray Duran Christina 38 | FEMALE 1296




