



TRIMARASPORTS.COM

Last							
Name	First Name	Age	Gender	Bib#	Time	Award	Place
Chunga	Sumaili	36	MALE	1213	0:37:42	1st Male	1
Hernandez	Lucio	36	MALE	1299	0:41:50	2nd Male	2
Rollner	Corey	41	MALE	1297	0:44:00	3rd Male	3
Farley	Helen	22	FEMALE	1222	0:44:13	1st Female	4
						2nd	
Tocci	Andrea	23	FEMALE	1288	0:44:15	Female	5
Hayes	Chris	30	MALE	1236	0:44:44	4th Male	6
Ellard	Lauren	28	FEMALE	1220	0:44:58	3rd Female	7
Oscar	Daniel	47	MALE	1266	0:45:09	5th Male	8
Eary	Heather	42	FEMALE	1219	0:46:29	5th Female	9
Fitzgerald	Colleen	39	FEMALE	1226	0:46:29	4th Female	10
Maidman	Gregory	47	MALE	1251	0:47:37	6th Male	11
Riley	Meredith	31	FEMALE	1271	0:48:00	6th Female	12
Rimler	Leiba	30	FEMALE	1272	0:50:25	7th Female	13
Howard	Alex	30	MALE	1240	0:51:53	7th Male	14
Croston	Linda	31	FEMALE	1216	0:52:13	8th Female	15
Gonzalez	JJ	36	MALE	1232	0:54:02	8th Male	16
Tajima	Laura	30	FEMALE	1286	0:54:12	9th Female	17
Stalberg	Mikail	36	MALE	1300	0:54:51	9th Male	18
						10th	
Remillard	Danielle	30	FEMALE	1270	0:54:59	Female	19
Smalley	Michael	33	MALE	1283	0:55:03	10th Male	20

McCormack	Jacque	34	FEMALE	1254	0:55:22		21
						Best	
Oh	Jung-Hea	40	FEMALE	1265	0:55:23	Dressed	22
Hentschel	Stefanie	25	FEMALE	1237	0:55:25		23
Joachim	Florian	28	MALE	1242	0:55:25	Facial Hair	24
Kurowicki	Jennifer	26	FEMALE	1245	0:56:12		25
						Best	
Bishop	Jennifer	32	FEMALE	1203	0:56:40	Couple	26
						Best	
Buchbinder	Alison	31	FEMALE	1208	0:56:40	Couple	27
Wiener	Janet	35	FEMALE	1295	0:57:48		28
Fox	Rachel	36	FEMALE	1227	0:57:50		29
Brown	Tracy	27	FEMALE	1207	0:58:06		30
	1			1050	0 = 0 00	Best	24
Li	Jacky	38	MALE	1250	0:58:08	Dressed	31
Shepard	Lily	23	FEMALE	1280	0:58:08		32
Castro	Mia	26	FEMALE	1210	0:58:50		33
Castro	Eliza	23	FEMALE	1211	0:58:51		34
Millea	Anna	30	FEMALE	1259	0:59:06		35
Ner	Andre	50	MALE	1263	0:59:29		36
Harnevo	Oren	36	MALE	1235	1:00:17		37
	.					Best	
Sukach	Kseniia	25	FEMALE	1284	1:00:51	Sneaker	38
Chan	Suzanne	27	FEMALE	1212	1:02:20		39
Swasbrook	Daniel	37	MALE	1285	1:02:20		40
Leary	Alison	53	FEMALE	1247	1:03:00		41
Leary	Kara	23	FEMALE	1248	1:03:00		42
Gretano	Michele	31	FEMALE	1233	1:03:53		43
Herman	Katie	24	FEMALE	1238	1:04:07		44
Horner	Kylie	25	FEMALE	1239	1:04:07		45
Blancero	Thomas	29	MALE	1204	1:04:20		46
Quinlan	Cassandra	28	FEMALE	1268	1:04:20		47
Lemaire	Clara	31	FEMALE	1249	1:05:13		48
Hughes	Talia	23	FEMALE	1241	1:06:45		49
Torres	Rowena	41	FEMALE	1290	1:07:27		50
						Best	
Acevedo	Ferny	25	MALE	1201	1:07:45	Sneaker	51
dasilva	suzanna	28	FEMALE	1217	1:08:07		52
Marino	Madelyn	35	FEMALE	1253	1:08:26		53
Bridenbaugh	Alexis	23	FEMALE	1206	1:08:59		54

LambreStephanie32FEMALE12461:13:37Finish	Shepard	Emma	23	FEMALE	1281	1:09:34	
Takemura Yukiko 31 FEMALE 1287 1:11:50 Mesk Christina 32 FEMALE 1258 1:11:58 Lambre Stephanie 32 FEMALE 1246 1:13:37 CAO LOUIE 29 MALE 1209 1:14:26 Bianculli Michele 37 FEMALE 1202 1:25:55 blanco cary 49 MALE 1205 1:14:26 Cincotta 38 FEMALE 1205 1:25:55 blanco Cary 49 MALE 1205 1:13:37 Cincotta 38 FEMALE 1205 1:25:55 1:15:55 blanco Cary 49 MALE 1205 1:25:55 1:15:55 1:15:56 1:15:56 1:15:55 1:15:55 1:15:55 1:15:55 1:15:55 1:15:55 1:15:55 1:15:55 1:15:55 1:15:55 1:15:55 1:15:55 1:15:55 1:15:55 1:15:55 1:15:56 1:15:56	Kaszas	Carolena	49	FEMALE	1243	1:10:34	
Mesk Christina 32 FEMALE 1258 1:11:58 Lambre Stephanie 32 FEMALE 1246 1:13:37 CAO LOUIE 29 MALE 1209 1:14:26 Bianculli Michele 37 FEMALE 1202 1:25:55 blanco cary 49 MALE 1205 1:25:55 blanco direct 38 FEMALE 1214 215 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.26 1.26 1.26 1.26 1.26	Narita	Tomomi	30	FEMALE	1262	1:11:50	
Lambre Stephanie 32 FEMALE 1246 1:13:37 CAO LOUIE 29 MALE 1209 1:14:26 Finish Photo Finish Photo Finish Photo Finish Bianculli Michele 37 FEMALE 1202 1:25:55 blanco cary 49 MALE 1205 1.02	Takemura	Yukiko	31	FEMALE	1287	1:11:50	
Lambre Stephanie 32 FEMALE 1246 1:13:37 Finish Photo CAO LOUIE 29 MALE 1209 1:14:26 Finish Bianculli Michele 37 FEMALE 1202 1:25:55 blanco cary 49 MALE 1205 Loraine Cincotta 38 FEMALE 1214 Cohen Michal 39 FEMALE 1215 De Asis-Ner Maria Elena 45 FEMALE 1218 Evron Inbar 41 FEMALE 1221 Feigin Katherine 34 FEMALE 1221 Feigin Katherine 34 FEMALE 1223 Feld Samatha 31 FEMALE 1224 FitzGerald Samantha 31 FEMALE 1225 Frye Maggie 29 FEMALE 1228 Garay Rosela 37 FEMALE 1230 Gobel	Mesk	Christina	32	FEMALE	1258	1:11:58	
CAO LOUIE 29 MALE 1209 1:14:26 Bianculli Michele 37 FEMALE 1202 1:25:55 blanco cary 49 MALE 1205 Loraine Cincotta 38 FEMALE 1214 Cohen Michal 39 FEMALE 1215 De Asis-Ner Maria Elena 45 FEMALE 1218 Evron Inbar 41 FEMALE 1221 Feigin Katherine 34 FEMALE 1223 Feld Samatha 30 FEMALE 1224 FitzGerald Samatha 31 FEMALE 1224 FitzGerald Samantha 31 FEMALE 1225 Frye Maggie 29 FEMALE 1228 Garay Rosela 37 FEMALE 1229 Gedeon Jemima 30 FEMALE 1231 Hall Catherine 27 FEMALE 1234							Photo
CAO LOUIE 29 MALE 1209 1:14:26 Finish Bianculli Michele 37 FEMALE 1202 1:25:55 Finish blanco Cary 49 MALE 1205 1:25:55 Finish clocatia Cary 49 MALE 1205 1:25:55 1:25:55 1:25:55 1:25:55 1:26:41	Lambre	Stephanie	32	FEMALE	1246	1:13:37	Finish
Bianculli Michele 37 FEMALE 1202 1:25:55 blanco cary 49 MALE 1205 Loraine Cincotta 38 FEMALE 1214 Cohen Michal 39 FEMALE 1215 De Asis-Ner Maria Elena 45 FEMALE 1218 Evron Inbar 41 FEMALE 1221 Feigin Katherine 34 FEMALE 1223 Feld Samatha 30 FEMALE 1224 FitzGerald Samatha 31 FEMALE 1224 FitzGerald Samatha 31 FEMALE 1225 Frye Maggie 29 FEMALE 1224 FitzGerald Samatha 31 FEMALE 1225 Frye Maggie 29 FEMALE 1225 Frye Maggie 29 FEMALE 1229 Gedeon Jemima 30 FEMALE 1230							Photo
Dianco		+	-				Finish
Loraine Cincotta Cinc		Michele				1:25:55	
Cincotta 38 FEMALE 1214 Cohen Michal 39 FEMALE 1215 De Asis-Ner Maria Elena 45 FEMALE 1218 Evron Inbar 41 FEMALE 1221 Feigin Katherine 34 FEMALE 1221 Feigin Katherine 34 FEMALE 1223 Feld Samatha 30 FEMALE 1224 FitzGerald Samatha 31 FEMALE 1224 FitzGerald Samatha 31 FEMALE 1225 Frye Maggie 29 FEMALE 1228 Garay Rosela 37 FEMALE 1229 Gedeon Jemima 30 FEMALE 1229 Gedeon Jemima 30 FEMALE 1230 Gobel Molly 35 FEMALE 1231 Hall Catherine 27 FEMALE 1234 Katz Sarah	blanco	<u> </u>	49	MALE	1205		
Cohen Michal 39 FEMALE 1215 De Asis-Ner Maria Elena 45 FEMALE 1218 Evron Inbar 41 FEMALE 1221 Feigin Katherine 34 FEMALE 1223 Feld Samatha 30 FEMALE 1224 FitzGerald Samantha 31 FEMALE 1224 Frye Maggie 29 FEMALE 1225 Frye Maggie 29 FEMALE 1228 Garay Rosela 37 FEMALE 1228 Gedeon Jemima 30 FEMALE 1229 Gedeon Jemima 30 FEMALE 1230 Gobel Molly 35 FEMALE 1231 Hall Catherine 27 FEMALE 1234 Katz Sarah 24 FEMALE 1244 Maniego Katrina 27 FEMALE 1255 Mehmedagic							
De Asis-Ner Maria Elena 45 FEMALE 1218 Evron Inbar 41 FEMALE 1221 Feigin Katherine 34 FEMALE 1223 Feld Samatha 30 FEMALE 1224 FitzGerald Samantha 31 FEMALE 1225 Frye Maggie 29 FEMALE 1228 Garay Rosela 37 FEMALE 1229 Gedeon Jemima 30 FEMALE 1229 Gedeon Jemima 30 FEMALE 1229 Gobel Molly 35 FEMALE 1230 Gobel Molly 35 FEMALE 1231 Hall Catherine 27 FEMALE 1234 Katz Sarah 24 FEMALE 1244 Maniego Katrina 27 FEMALE 1252 Mehmedagic Amina 30 FEMALE 1255 Menter							
Evron Inbar 41 FEMALE 1221 Feigin Katherine 34 FEMALE 1223 Feld Samatha 30 FEMALE 1224 FitzGerald Samantha 31 FEMALE 1225 Frye Maggie 29 FEMALE 1228 Garay Rosela 37 FEMALE 1229 Gedeon Jemima 30 FEMALE 1229 Gobel Molly 35 FEMALE 1230 Gobel Molly 35 FEMALE 1231 Hall Catherine 27 FEMALE 1234 Katz Sarah 24 FEMALE 1244 Maniego Katrina 27 FEMALE 1252 Mehmedagic Amina 30 FEMALE 1255 Menter Miko 28 FEMALE 1256 Mercer Miko 28 FEMALE 1260 Mondo Stephan							
Feigin Katherine 34 FEMALE 1223 Feld Samatha 30 FEMALE 1224 FitzGerald Samantha 31 FEMALE 1225 Frye Maggie 29 FEMALE 1228 Garay Rosela 37 FEMALE 1229 Gedeon Jemima 30 FEMALE 1230 Gobel Molly 35 FEMALE 1231 Hall Catherine 27 FEMALE 1234 Katz Sarah 24 FEMALE 1244 Maniego Katrina 27 FEMALE 1252 Mehmedagic Amina 30 FEMALE 1255 Menter Michael 31 MALE 1256 Mercer Miko 28 FEMALE 1257 Miller Jennifer 27 FEMALE 1260 Mondo Stephanie 31 FEMALE 1264 Peterson			+				
Feld Samatha 30 FEMALE 1224 FitzGerald Samantha 31 FEMALE 1225 Frye Maggie 29 FEMALE 1228 Garay Rosela 37 FEMALE 1229 Gedeon Jemima 30 FEMALE 1230 Gobel Molly 35 FEMALE 1231 Hall Catherine 27 FEMALE 1234 Katz Sarah 24 FEMALE 1244 Maniego Katrina 27 FEMALE 1252 Mehmedagic Amina 30 FEMALE 1252 Menter Michael 31 MALE 1256 Mercer Miko 28 FEMALE 1256 Mondo Stephanie 31 FEMALE 1260 Mondo Stephanie 31 FEMALE 1261 Nieders Jessica 27 FEMALE 1264 Peterson	Evron	Inbar	41	FEMALE	1221		
FitzGerald Samantha 31 FEMALE 1225 Frye Maggie 29 FEMALE 1228 Garay Rosela 37 FEMALE 1229 Gedeon Jemima 30 FEMALE 1230 Gobel Molly 35 FEMALE 1231 Hall Catherine 27 FEMALE 1234 Katz Sarah 24 FEMALE 1244 Maniego Katrina 27 FEMALE 1252 Mehmedagic Amina 30 FEMALE 1255 Menter Michael 31 MALE 1256 Mercer Miko 28 FEMALE 1257 Miller Jennifer 27 FEMALE 1260 Mondo Stephanie 31 FEMALE 1261 Nieders Jessica 27 FEMALE 1264 Peterson Leigh 25 FEMALE 1269 Rivers	Feigin	Katherine	34	FEMALE	1223		
Frye Maggie 29 FEMALE 1228 Garay Rosela 37 FEMALE 1229 Gedeon Jemima 30 FEMALE 1230 Gobel Molly 35 FEMALE 1231 Hall Catherine 27 FEMALE 1234 Katz Sarah 24 FEMALE 1244 Maniego Katrina 27 FEMALE 1252 Mehmedagic Amina 30 FEMALE 1255 Menter Michael 31 MALE 1256 Mercer Miko 28 FEMALE 1257 Miller Jennifer 27 FEMALE 1260 Mondo Stephanie 31 FEMALE 1261 Nieders Jessica 27 FEMALE 1264 Peterson Leigh 25 FEMALE 1267 Raheb Jennifer 34 FEMALE 1269 Rivers A	Feld	Samatha	30	FEMALE	1224		
Garay Rosela 37 FEMALE 1229 Gedeon Jemima 30 FEMALE 1230 Gobel Molly 35 FEMALE 1231 Hall Catherine 27 FEMALE 1234 Katz Sarah 24 FEMALE 1244 Maniego Katrina 27 FEMALE 1252 Mehmedagic Amina 30 FEMALE 1255 Menter Michael 31 MALE 1256 Mercer Miko 28 FEMALE 1257 Miller Jennifer 27 FEMALE 1260 Mondo Stephanie 31 FEMALE 1261 Nieders Jessica 27 FEMALE 1264 Peterson Leigh 25 FEMALE 1267 Raheb Jennifer 34 FEMALE 1269 Rivers April Joy 24 FEMALE 1273	FitzGerald	Samantha	31	FEMALE	1225		
Gedeon Jemima 30 FEMALE 1230 Gobel Molly 35 FEMALE 1231 Hall Catherine 27 FEMALE 1234 Katz Sarah 24 FEMALE 1244 Maniego Katrina 27 FEMALE 1252 Mehmedagic Amina 30 FEMALE 1255 Menter Michael 31 MALE 1256 Mercer Miko 28 FEMALE 1257 Miller Jennifer 27 FEMALE 1260 Mondo Stephanie 31 FEMALE 1261 Nieders Jessica 27 FEMALE 1264 Peterson Leigh 25 FEMALE 1267 Raheb Jennifer 34 FEMALE 1269 Rivers April Joy 24 FEMALE 1273	Frye	Maggie	29	FEMALE	1228		
Gobel Molly 35 FEMALE 1231 Hall Catherine 27 FEMALE 1234 Katz Sarah 24 FEMALE 1244 Maniego Katrina 27 FEMALE 1252 Mehmedagic Amina 30 FEMALE 1255 Menter Michael 31 MALE 1256 Mercer Miko 28 FEMALE 1257 Miller Jennifer 27 FEMALE 1260 Mondo Stephanie 31 FEMALE 1261 Nieders Jessica 27 FEMALE 1264 Peterson Leigh 25 FEMALE 1267 Raheb Jennifer 34 FEMALE 1269 Rivers April Joy 24 FEMALE 1273	Garay	Rosela	37	FEMALE	1229		
HallCatherine27FEMALE1234KatzSarah24FEMALE1244ManiegoKatrina27FEMALE1252MehmedagicAmina30FEMALE1255MenterMichael31MALE1256MercerMiko28FEMALE1257MillerJennifer27FEMALE1260MondoStephanie31FEMALE1261NiedersJessica27FEMALE1264PetersonLeigh25FEMALE1267RahebJennifer34FEMALE1269RiversApril Joy24FEMALE1273	Gedeon	Jemima	30	FEMALE	1230		
KatzSarah24FEMALE1244ManiegoKatrina27FEMALE1252MehmedagicAmina30FEMALE1255MenterMichael31MALE1256MercerMiko28FEMALE1257MillerJennifer27FEMALE1260MondoStephanie31FEMALE1261NiedersJessica27FEMALE1264PetersonLeigh25FEMALE1267RahebJennifer34FEMALE1269RiversApril Joy24FEMALE1273	Gobel	Molly	35	FEMALE	1231		
ManiegoKatrina27FEMALE1252MehmedagicAmina30FEMALE1255MenterMichael31MALE1256MercerMiko28FEMALE1257MillerJennifer27FEMALE1260MondoStephanie31FEMALE1261NiedersJessica27FEMALE1264PetersonLeigh25FEMALE1267RahebJennifer34FEMALE1269RiversApril Joy24FEMALE1273	Hall	Catherine	27	FEMALE	1234		
MehmedagicAmina30FEMALE1255MenterMichael31MALE1256MercerMiko28FEMALE1257MillerJennifer27FEMALE1260MondoStephanie31FEMALE1261NiedersJessica27FEMALE1264PetersonLeigh25FEMALE1267RahebJennifer34FEMALE1269RiversApril Joy24FEMALE1273	Katz	Sarah	24	FEMALE	1244		
Menter Michael 31 MALE 1256 Mercer Miko 28 FEMALE 1257 Miller Jennifer 27 FEMALE 1260 Mondo Stephanie 31 FEMALE 1261 Nieders Jessica 27 FEMALE 1264 Peterson Leigh 25 FEMALE 1267 Raheb Jennifer 34 FEMALE 1269 Rivers April Joy 24 FEMALE 1273	Maniego	Katrina	27	FEMALE	1252		
MercerMiko28FEMALE1257MillerJennifer27FEMALE1260MondoStephanie31FEMALE1261NiedersJessica27FEMALE1264PetersonLeigh25FEMALE1267RahebJennifer34FEMALE1269RiversApril Joy24FEMALE1273	Mehmedagic	Amina	30	FEMALE	1255		
MillerJennifer27FEMALE1260MondoStephanie31FEMALE1261NiedersJessica27FEMALE1264PetersonLeigh25FEMALE1267RahebJennifer34FEMALE1269RiversApril Joy24FEMALE1273	Menter	Michael	31	MALE	1256		
MondoStephanie31FEMALE1261NiedersJessica27FEMALE1264PetersonLeigh25FEMALE1267RahebJennifer34FEMALE1269RiversApril Joy24FEMALE1273	Mercer	Miko	28	FEMALE	1257		
NiedersJessica27FEMALE1264PetersonLeigh25FEMALE1267RahebJennifer34FEMALE1269RiversApril Joy24FEMALE1273	Miller	Jennifer	27	FEMALE	1260		
PetersonLeigh25FEMALE1267RahebJennifer34FEMALE1269RiversApril Joy24FEMALE1273	Mondo	Stephanie	31	FEMALE	1261		
Raheb Jennifer 34 FEMALE 1269 Rivers April Joy 24 FEMALE 1273	Nieders	Jessica	27	FEMALE	1264		
Raheb Jennifer 34 FEMALE 1269 Rivers April Joy 24 FEMALE 1273	Peterson	Leigh	25		1267		
Rivers April Joy 24 FEMALE 1273					1		
		+	-				
			-				
Salvia Daisy 36 FEMALE 1275		+	+		1		
Samwell Katy 42 FEMALE 1276		<u> </u>					
Schemes Gilnei 42 MALE 1277		† 	-				
Schmitzler Alison 25 FEMALE 1278			-				

Shellman	Xavier	33	FEMALE	1279	
Silverman	Lee	39	MALE	1282	
Tomson	Bailey	27	FEMALE	1289	
VLANIS	GEORGIA	38	FEMALE	1291	
Warren	Peter	64	MALE	1292	
Weber	Sara	32	FEMALE	1293	
Weiner	Норе	46	FEMALE	1294	
Wray Duran	Christina	38	FEMALE	1296	